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U.S. Loss Adjusting
Global Technical Services Key Contacts

Paul C. Kottler, AIC
US President, Global Technical Services

M: 470.591.9831
E: Paul.Kottler@us.crawco.com

Jon Egurrola
VP, Managing Director

Los Angeles,CA
M: 213.435.6235

E: Jon_Egurrola@us.crawco.com

Jenna Gibbs
VP, Client Success
M: 720.315.9625

E: Jenna.Gibbs@us.crawco.com

Janis Hagenbucher, CPA, CFF
VP, Managing Director,

Crawford Forensic Accounting Services
M: 609.504.3914

E: Janis.Hagenbucher@us.crawco.com

Mike Law
VP, Managing Director

Chicago, IL
M: 630.465.3796

E: Michael_Law@us.crawco.com

Baoling Wang
VP, Managing Director

International Executive General Adjuster
M: 213.219.0971

E: Baoling.Wang@us.crawco.com

Bob Welsh
VP, Managing Director

New York, NY
M: 646.627.5713

E: Robert_Welsh@us.crawco.com

Kevin M. Herbst, CPA
VP, Financial & Ancillary Specialties, GTS

M: 630.251.0261
E: Kevin.Herbst@us.crawco.com

Douglas Dick
AVP, Client Success/Technical Lead

M: 470.925.7733
E: Douglas.Dick@us.crawco.com

Ashley Molony
Director, GTS Administrative Operations

M: 469.905.8529
E: Ashley.Molony@us.crawco.com

Jeff Van Fleet
Director of Claims, GTS

M: 916.605.6392
E: Jeff.VanFleet@us.crawco.com

Stephen Ferraro
VP, GTS Operations

M: 404.731.1444
E: Stephen.Ferrar@us.crawco.com
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